Position

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Cath Lab Tech |

Cath Lab Tech |

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Cath Lab Tech |

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Cardiovascular Tech

Staff Nurse Il

Cath Lab Tech I

Cath Lab Tech |

Staff Nurse Il

Department Coordinator

Other Positions Held

Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Total Wages

$303,706

$227,301

$188,484

$175,879

$174,312

$169,922

$165,344

$154,042

$143,797

$141,868

$141,867

$133,887

$124,812

$110,478

$96,583

$79,854

$65,634

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,128

$52,424

$47,864

$46,384

$46,200

$28,414

$36,512

$25,726

$42,616

$25,119

$33,754

$41,452

$27,523

$30,399

$28,435

$35,105

$25,250



Computer Clerk

Medical Chart Review Specialist

Cath Lab Tech | - Pd

Cath Lab Tech | - Pd

Cath Lab Tech Il - Pd

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

Cath Lab

$62,093

$47,420

$38,287

$23,928

$1,219

$25,726

$22,661

$0

$0

$0



