Position C	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse III		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$303,706	\$44,128
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$227,301	\$52,424
Staff Nurse III		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$188,484	\$47,864
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$175,879	\$46,384
Cath Lab Tech I		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$174,312	\$46,200
Cath Lab Tech I		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$169,922	\$28,414
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$165,344	\$36,512
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$154,042	\$25,726
Cath Lab Tech I		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$143,797	\$42,616
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$141,868	\$25,119
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$141,867	\$33,754
Cardiovascular Tech		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$133,887	\$41,452
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$124,812	\$27,523
Cath Lab Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$110,478	\$30,399
Cath Lab Tech I		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$96,583	\$28,435
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$79,854	\$35,105
Department Coordinator		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$65,634	\$25,250

Computer Clerk	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$62,093	\$25,726
Medical Chart Review Specialist	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$47,420	\$22,661
Cath Lab Tech I - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$38,287	\$0
Cath Lab Tech I - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$23,928	\$0
Cath Lab Tech II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Cath Lab	\$1,219	\$0